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TRELLA.60 CTS

SKU:0OL51360/60CH

The TRELLA is a simple and efficient wall light, with an opal matt acrylic tubular diffuser.
The colour temperature can be selected between 3000, 4000 & 5000K at installation. The

Print TRELLA.60 CTS

high colour rendition makes this an excellent vanity light.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Finish

Wattage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Projection

Light Source

Lumen Output

Colour Temperature

IP Rating

Colour Rendition (CRI)

Dimmable

Oriel Lighting

Chrome

OPAL MATT

12W

64

1"

20x5

1"

SMD LED

1300

CTS3000/4000/5000K

IP44

>Ra85

Yes with LED friendly dimmer

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=69736& wpnonce=81057076cc

product specification
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Supplier Code 0OL51360/60CH
UPI 9324879225571
In The Box 1 x wall light
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 12 Month Replacement Guarantee

I

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to
change.
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TRELLA.60 CTS

SKU:0OL51360/60WH

The TRELLA is a simple and efficient wall light, with an opal matt acrylic tubular diffuser.
The colour temperature can be selected between 3000, 4000 & 5000K at installation. The

high colour rendition makes this an excellent vanity light.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Finish

Wattage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Projection

Light Source

Lumen Output

Colour Temperature

IP Rating

Colour Rendition (CRI)

Dimmable

Oriel Lighting

White

OPAL MATT

12W

64

1"

20x5

1"

SMD LED

1300

CTS3000/4000/5000K

IP44

>Ra85

Yes with LED friendly dimmer

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=69737& wpnonce=6c602f6b90
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Supplier Code 0OL51360/60WH
UPI 9324879225588
In The Box 1 x wall light
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 12 Month Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to
change.
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TRELLA.90 CTS

SKU:0OL51360/90CH

The TRELLA is a simple and efficient wall light, with an opal matt acrylic tubular diffuser.
The colour temperature can be selected between 3000, 4000 & 5000K at installation. The

high colour rendition makes this an excellent vanity light.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Finish

Wattage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Projection

Light Source

Lumen Output

Colour Temperature

IP Rating

Colour Rendition (CRI)

Dimmable

Oriel Lighting

Chrome

OPAL MATT

18w

94

1"

20x5

1"

SMD LED

2000

CTS3000/4000/5000K

IP44

>Ra85

Yes with LED friendly dimmer

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=71570& wpnonce=a9b5f5cba6
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Supplier Code OL51360/90CH
UPI 9324879225595
In The Box 1 x wall light
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 12 Month Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to
change.
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TRELLA.90 CTS

SKU:0OL51360/90WH

The TRELLA is a simple and efficient wall light, with an opal matt acrylic tubular diffuser.
The colour temperature can be selected between 3000, 4000 & 5000K at installation. The

high colour rendition makes this an excellent vanity light.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Finish

Wattage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Projection

Light Source

Lumen Output

Colour Temperature

IP Rating

Colour Rendition (CRI)

Dimmable

Oriel Lighting

White

OPAL MATT

18w

94

1"

20x5

1"

SMD LED

2000

CTS3000/4000/5000K

IP44

>Ra85

Yes with LED friendly dimmer

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=71573& wpnonce=d33c1f8c35
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Supplier Code OL51360/90WH
UPI 9324879225502
In The Box 1 x wall light
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 12 Month Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY
lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to
change.
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