Print TRELLA.60 CTS



product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au

TRELLA.60 CTS

SKU:OL51360/60CH

The TRELLA is a simple and efficient wall light, with an opal matt acrylic tubular diffuser. The colour temperature can be selected between 3000, 4000 & 5000K at installation. The high colour rendition makes this an excellent vanity light.



Brand	Oriel Lighting
Colour	Chrome
Finish	OPAL MATT
Wattage	12W
Overall Height	5
Overall Width	64
Overall Depth	11
Fitting Backplate	20 x 5
Fitting Diameter	5
Fitting Projection	11
Light Source	SMD LED
Lumen Output	1300
Colour Temperature	CTS3000/4000/5000K
IP Rating	IP44
Colour Rendition (CRI)	>Ra85
Dimmable	Yes with LED friendly dimmer

Supplier Code	OL51360/60CH
UPI	9324879225571
In The Box	1 x wall light
Electrician To Install	This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee	12 Month Replacement Guarantee





Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting



Print TRELLA.60 CTS



product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au

TRELLA.60 CTS

SKU:OL51360/60WH

The TRELLA is a simple and efficient wall light, with an opal matt acrylic tubular diffuser. The colour temperature can be selected between 3000, 4000 & 5000K at installation. The high colour rendition makes this an excellent vanity light.



Brand	Oriel Lighting
Colour	White
Finish	OPAL MATT
Wattage	12W
Overall Height	5
Overall Width	64
Overall Depth	11
Fitting Backplate	20 x 5
Fitting Diameter	5
Fitting Projection	11
Light Source	SMD LED
Lumen Output	1300
Colour Temperature	CTS3000/4000/5000K
IP Rating	IP44
Colour Rendition (CRI)	>Ra85
Dimmable	Yes with LED friendly dimmer

Supplier Code	OL51360/60WH
UPI	9324879225588
In The Box	1 x wall light
Electrician To Install	This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee	12 Month Replacement Guarantee



Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting



Print TRELLA.90 CTS



product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au

TRELLA.90 CTS

SKU:OL51360/90CH

The TRELLA is a simple and efficient wall light, with an opal matt acrylic tubular diffuser. The colour temperature can be selected between 3000, 4000 & 5000K at installation. The high colour rendition makes this an excellent vanity light.



Brand	Oriel Lighting
Colour	Chrome
Finish	OPAL MATT
Wattage	18w
Overall Height	5
Overall Width	94
Overall Depth	11
Fitting Backplate	20 x 5
Fitting Diameter	5
Fitting Projection	11
Light Source	SMD LED
Lumen Output	2000
Colour Temperature	CTS3000/4000/5000K
IP Rating	IP44
Colour Rendition (CRI)	>Ra85
Dimmable	Yes with LED friendly dimmer

Supplier Code	OL51360/90CH
UPI	9324879225595
In The Box	1 x wall light
Electrician To Install	This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee	12 Month Replacement Guarantee



Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting



Print TRELLA.90 CTS



product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au

TRELLA.90 CTS

SKU:OL51360/90WH

The TRELLA is a simple and efficient wall light, with an opal matt acrylic tubular diffuser. The colour temperature can be selected between 3000, 4000 & 5000K at installation. The high colour rendition makes this an excellent vanity light.



Brand	Oriel Lighting
Colour	White
Finish	OPAL MATT
Wattage	18w
Overall Height	5
Overall Width	94
Overall Depth	11
Fitting Backplate	20 x 5
Fitting Diameter	5
Fitting Projection	11
Light Source	SMD LED
Lumen Output	2000
Colour Temperature	CTS3000/4000/5000K
IP Rating	IP44
Colour Rendition (CRI)	>Ra85
Dimmable	Yes with LED friendly dimmer

Supplier Code	OL51360/90WH
UPI	9324879225502
In The Box	1 x wall light
Electrician To Install	This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee	12 Month Replacement Guarantee



Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

